
 101年  100年 增減(%)  101年累計  100年累計 增減(%)

1月         50,075         36,647 36.64%         50,075         36,647 36.64%

2月         46,977         33,777 39.08%         97,052         70,424 37.81%

3月         79,265         54,610 45.15%       176,317       125,034 41.02%

4月         35,677         54,080 -34.03%       211,994       179,114 18.36%

5月         63,538         46,204 37.52%       275,532       225,318 22.29%

6月         39,965         44,712 -10.62%       315,497       270,030 16.84%

7月         51,355         70,623 -27.28%       366,853       340,654 7.69%

8月         57,276         62,612 -8.52%       424,130       403,267 5.17%

9月         69,419         36,052 92.55%       493,549       439,319 12.34%

10月         66,775         43,382 53.92%       560,324       482,701 16.08%

11月         48,674         59,733 -18.51%       608,998       542,434 12.27%

12月         87,959         67,798 29.74%       696,957       610,232 14.21%

一Ｏ一年度每月營業額公告

云辰電子開發股份有限公司

單位：仟元

月份
營業收入 累計營業收入

 


